
Dingo
Territory

E

G

C

Amphi-
theatre

Awaye
Flat

Cinema

Awaye
Flat

G
Cinema

BE SUN SMART - DRINK WATER, APPLY SUNSCREEN, WEAR HAT & SUNGLASSES AND SEEK SHADE.
 FOLLOW US AND SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH US @ALICESPRINGSDESERTPARK

8.30AM BIRD SCATTER FEED

A STROLL THROUGH SAND COUNTRY

NOCTURNAL ADVENTURES 

TODAY’S PROGRAM

NATURE THEATRE - BIRD SHOW

SURVIVAL IN THE DESERT

BIRDS OF THE NIGHT

PLANT MEDICINE FROM THE DESERT

NOCTURNAL ADVENTURES

CHANGING HEART MOVIE
Every hour on the hour (20 minute movie)

8.45AM

9.15AM

10.00AM

10.30AM

11.15AM

1.30PM

2.00PM

3.00PM

Enjoy a vibrant morning bird feed with our specialist keeper.

Take a walk through the deep red sand to spot tracks. Learn
about surprising spinifex grass and hear some termite tales.

Nocturnal birds, mammals & reptiles come out to play in
our Nocturnal house, where day becomes night. 

An adrenaline pumping, free-flying bird show. 
Gates open 15mins prior. 
Entry is not permitted once show has started 

Learn about the traditional tools and weapons used by
indigenous people of Central Australia.

Discover the living pharmacy and supermarket in the desert.

A close encounter with our Nocturnal Nature Theatre Bird

ENTRY STATION & GIFT SHOP7.30AM - 4.30PM

COOLAMON CAFE7.30AM - 4.00PM

HOURLY

8.00PM - 9.00PM NOCTURNAL TOUR (1 HOUR)
Bookings essential - Monday, Wednesday & Fridays

NOCTURNAL HOUSE9.00AM - 5.30PM

Desert Park open 7.30am - 6pm. Entry closes at 4.30pm.  Program effective from 1 November 2024

Nocturnal birds, mammals & reptiles come out to play
in our Nocturnal house, where day becomes night. 

DINGO TALK
Journey through past, present and future of our elusive
Aussie canines.


