## TODAY'S PROGRAM

Desert Park open 7.30am - 6pm. Entry closes at 4.30pm. Program effective from 1 November 2024

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
8.30AM	C	BIRD SCATTER FEED  Enjoy a vibrant morning bird feed with our specialist keeper.
8.45AM	B	A STROLL THROUGH SAND COUNTRY Take a walk through the deep red sand to spot tracks. Learn about surprising spinifex grass and hear some termite tales.
9.15AM	G	NOCTURNAL ADVENTURES  Nocturnal birds, mammals & reptiles come out to play in our Nocturnal house, where day becomes night.
10.00AM	Dingo Territory	DINGO TALK  Journey through past, present and future of our elusive Aussie canines.
10.30AM	Amphi- theatre	NATURE THEATRE - BIRD SHOW An adrenaline pumping, free-flying bird show. Gates open 15mins prior. Entry is not permitted once show has started
11.15AM	Awaye Flat	SURVIVAL IN THE DESERT Learn about the traditional tools and weapons used by indigenous people of Central Australia.
1.30PM	Cinema	BIRDS OF THE NIGHT A close encounter with our Nocturnal Nature Theatre Bird
2.00PM	Awaye Flat	PLANT MEDICINE FROM THE DESERT Discover the living pharmacy and supermarket in the desert.
3.00PM	G	NOCTURNAL ADVENTURES  Nocturnal birds, mammals & reptiles come out to play in our Nocturnal house, where day becomes night.
HOURLY	Cinema	CHANGING HEART MOVIE  Every hour on the hour (20 minute movie)
9.00AM - 5.30PM		NOCTURNAL HOUSE
7.30AM - 4.30PM		ENTRY STATION & GIFT SHOP
7.30AM - 4.00PM		COOLAMON CAFE
8.00PM - 9.00PM		NOCTURNAL TOUR (1 HOUR)

BE SUN SMART - DRINK WATER, APPLY SUNSCREEN, WEAR HAT & SUNGLASSES AND SEEK SHADE. FOLLOW US AND SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH US @ALICESPRINGSDESERTPARK (1) [1] @ @ @

Bookings essential - Monday, Wednesday & Fridays